



2014 Phillips 66 National Championships

Irvine, CA

Aug 6 - 10, 2014

Event 126 8 AUG 2014 - 20:38

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 26

	Record	Splits			CLUB (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	7:42.08	1:55.47	3:51.26	5:47.35	CHN - China	Rome (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
AR	7:42.56	1:55.29	3:53.17	5:48.35	USA - United States	Roma (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
US	7:51.21	1:58.05	3:55.94	5:54.64	USA - United States	Irvine, CA (USA)	20 AUG 2010
CR	7:58.14	2:00.22	4:00.03	5:59.79	USA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club	Stanford, CA (USA)	4 AUG 2011

Rank	Heat	Lane	CLUB / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
1	1	4	NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A						8:01.75	
			MANN Becca	0.80	28.20	58.35	1:29.57	2:00.28	2:00.28	
			RUNGE Cierra	0.72	27.63	57.60	1:28.28	1:58.93	3:59.21	
			MILLER Heidi	0.47	27.37	57.89	1:30.29	2:02.77	6:01.98	
			RYAN Gillian	0.62	27.86	57.90	1:28.94	1:59.77	8:01.75	
2	1	5	CAL-PC - California Aquatics A						8:07.74	5.99
			PIEHL Caroline	0.76	27.84	58.37	1:29.25	2:00.23	2:00.23	
			ACKER Rachael	0.44	27.88	58.56	1:29.63	2:01.95	4:02.18	
			NAZE Kelly	0.25	27.83	58.58	1:30.41	2:02.33	6:04.51	
			BING Kaylin	0.34	26.79	57.27	1:29.59	2:03.23	8:07.74	
3	1	2	MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A						8:14.07	12.32
			ADAMS Cammile	0.77	29.58	1:01.01	1:33.05	2:04.00	2:04.00	
			MILLS Kate	0.55	28.72	59.77	1:31.49	2:02.54	4:06.54	
			MCCULLAGH Nora	0.40	28.61	1:00.51	1:32.54	2:04.66	6:11.20	
			POSTOLL Becca	0.18	28.41	59.06	1:30.58	2:02.87	8:14.07	
4	1	3	TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A						8:15.78	14.03
			GRIFFITH Mary	0.74	28.92	59.66	1:30.88	2:02.25	2:02.25	
			CARNER Amanda	0.45	29.15	1:00.85	1:33.43	2:05.27	4:07.52	
			TEGNER Madeline	0.30	28.94	1:00.52	1:32.89	2:05.03	6:12.55	
			LANING Erica	0.39	28.36	59.05	1:31.10	2:03.23	8:15.78	
5	1	6	WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A						8:16.87	15.12
			GRINDALL Dana	0.73	30.47	1:01.72	1:33.40	2:04.63	2:04.63	
			VAN HOUT Aja	0.24	28.10	58.97	1:30.73	2:02.49	4:07.12	
			TAMBLYN Annie	0.34	29.46	1:01.65	1:33.58	2:05.64	6:12.76	
			MARTIN Ivy	0.38	27.90	59.65	1:32.93	2:04.11	8:16.87	
6	1	7	UARKAR - University Of Arkansas Swimmin A						8:17.74	15.99
			MAYFIELD Anna	0.68	29.15	59.76	1:31.22	2:02.78	2:02.78	
			MONROE Maddie	0.23	28.16	59.24	1:32.24	2:06.15	4:08.93	
			STOEHR Rachel	0.21	28.46	1:00.54	1:32.57	2:03.74	6:12.67	
			JORDAN Lauren	0.21	29.47	1:00.82	1:32.62	2:05.07	8:17.74	
7	1	8	SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A						8:21.70	19.95
			LINN Ashlee	0.70	29.44	1:00.81	1:32.54	2:04.58	2:04.58	
			KATZ Taylor	0.50	28.98	1:00.29	1:32.26	2:04.52	4:09.10	
			VALLEY Danielle	0.25	28.72	59.96	1:31.22	2:02.29	6:11.39	
			LEAP Bethany	0.40	30.40	1:03.62	1:36.90	2:10.31	8:21.70	
8	1	1	NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A						8:26.76	25.01
			PERRI Carly	0.79	30.03	1:01.82	1:34.47	2:07.07	2:07.07	
			KAMPFER Brittany	0.59	29.56	1:01.29	1:33.85	2:05.37	4:12.44	
			MYKKANEN Courtney	0.54	29.33	1:01.45	1:34.77	2:07.67	6:20.11	
			POPP Meagan	0.45	28.85	1:00.72	1:34.02	2:06.65	8:26.76	

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

